	NB I NŐI EREDMÉNYEK


	 
	IX. forduló 2010.11.13.-2010.11.14.
	 


	Dynamic TSK I.



	Neve

ÜF

SZP

CSP

Pozsgai Ilona 

508

3

1

Horváth Sarolta 

529

2

0.5

Kovács Zoltánné 

520

3

1

Gecseyné Pölcz Ildikó 

481

2

1

Beck Gáborné 

530

2

0

Éliás Klaudia 

491

1

0

 

 

 

 

Összesen

3059

13

3.5

 

 

 

2


	 
	Fővárosi Vízművek SK - Női

Neve

ÜF

SZP

CSP

Barabás Teréz 

455

1

0

Máté Éva 

529

2

0.5

Dajka Mariann 

491

1

0

Szeri Józsefné 

480

2

0

Fehér Pálné 

536

2

1

Turi Attiláné 

507

3

1

 

 

 

 

Összesen

2998

11

2.5

 

 

 

0



	Végeredmény:
	5.5 : 2.5
	 


	Dynamic TSK II.



	Neve

ÜF

SZP

CSP

Szalánczi Kitti 

508

1

0

Kovács Timea 

466

3

1

Csík Ramóna 

504

4

1

Csöregi Annamária 

487

2

0

Hősi Ramóna 

429

2

0

Kelemen Krisztina  (Takács Ildikó)

479

2

0

 

 

 

 

Összesen

2873

14

2

 

 

 

0


	 
	WATT 22 SE

Neve

ÜF

SZP

CSP

Matula Anikó 

523

3

1

Horváth Gáborné 

460

1

0

Bordács Dorottya 

452

0

0

Fekete Katalin  (Herman Krisztina)

499

2

1

Kopornoky- Horváth Gabriella 

462

2

1

Hamar Edina 

509

2

1

 

 

 

 

Összesen

2905

10

4

 

 

 

2



	Végeredmény:
	2 : 6
	 

	Szolnoki MÁV SE - Női

Neve

ÜF

SZP

CSP

Seres Edina 

537

3

1

Nagy Mária 

530

1

0

Seresné Lászlófi Mária 

471

1

0

Marsi Margit 

568

3

1

Tóth Lili 

413

0

0

Pogány Viktória 

376

0

0

 

 

 

 

Összesen

2895

8

2

 

 

 

0


	 
	Pannon-Flax SE

Neve

ÜF

SZP

CSP

Kovács Réka 

518

1

0

Anduska Beatrix 

529

3

1

Schwarz Klaudia 

548

3

1

Horváthné Kovács Gyöngyi  (Anduskáné Cseh Anikó)

476

1

0

Koppányiné Simon Csilla 

537

4

1

Csizmazia Katalin 

503

4

1

 

 

 

 

Összesen

3111

16

4

 

 

 

2



	Végeredmény:
	2 : 6
	 


	H.
	Csapat.
	J
	GY
	D
	V
	Szettpont 

SZ

V


	Csapatpont 

SZ

V


	Bü
	Pont

	1.
	Dynamic TSK I.
	9
	8
	0
	1
	130.5

85.5


	52

20


	0
	16

	2.
	Pannon-Flax SE
	8
	6
	0
	2
	119

73


	45.5

18.5


	0
	12

	3.
	WATT 22 SE
	9
	5
	0
	4
	112.5

103.5


	38

34


	0
	10

	4.
	Fővárosi Vízművek SK - Női
	9
	4
	0
	5
	109.5

106.5


	34.5

37.5


	0
	8

	5.
	Dynamic TSK II.
	8
	3
	0
	5
	81

111


	20

44


	0
	6

	6.
	Szolnoki MÁV SE - Női
	9
	0
	0
	9
	71.5

144.5


	18

54


	0
	0


